IECEx  Certificate
 of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification Scheme for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx ULD 17.0033 Issue No: 0 Certificate history:
Issue No. 0 (2018-04-26)
Status: Current

 Issue No.: 0
 Page 1 of 2
TYPE DESIGNATION
Nomenclature for type PicoPak-CI-CO-LP series:
PicoPak- CI- CO- LP- x
I  II III IV V
I PicoPak - PicoPak series
II CI – Current Input
III CO – Current Output
IV LP – Loop Powered
V S – Screw terminals
 P – Push-in terminals
PARAMETERS RELATING TO THE SAFETY
18 to 32 Vdc, 850 mW supply
I/P to isolator 6 to 35 Vdc, 4 to 20 mA.
O/P to isolator 18 to 32 Vdc, 4 to 20 mA
MARKING
Marking has to be readable and indelible; it has to include the following indications: